LiveTiming - Ergebnis

1von1

http://www.motor-sports.org/daten/Reutlingen16/TER_1_1.htm

INT. 54. REUTLINGER ADAC-MOTOCROSS - 4./ 5. JUNI 2016

MX1 QUALIFIKATION und STARTAUFATELLUNG 1./2. Lauf Final Result

Pos StNr Name
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30

71
77
134
161
312
66
64
555
122
126
237
353
191
148
981
869
234
787

934
491
651
415
76
159
211
199
171
21
677

Christian Brockel
Arminas Jasikonis
Filip Neugebauer
Lars Reuther
Chris Gundermann
Tim Koch
Dominique Thury
Artem Guryev
Hannes Volber
Moritz Schittenhelm
Marco Hummel
Marco Muller
Marcel Reuther
Jonas Wolf

Maik Schaller
Daniel Kéder

Stefan Frank

Thorsten Lindenmeyer

Sascha Strébele
Patrick Hofer

Paul Haberland
Christoph Gottwald
Oliver Wolfgang
Jan Osswald
Tobias Linke
Fabian Strobel
Dirk Felix Siegmund
Sebastian Thum
Kevin Keim

Tobias Steiner

Liz

GER
LIT

CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
RUS
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Wohnort
Petershagen
Anykseiav
Divaki
Pleidelsheim
Straufhain
Wormstedt
Schneeberg
Belgorod
Gardelegen
Urbach
Radolfzell
Gengenbach
Pleidelsheim
Bad Wurzach
Rudersberg
Mittelfischach
Koénigsbrunn
Gaildorf
Gartringen
Reutlingen
GroRvargula
Scherstetten
Bibra
Rudersberg
Berlin
Bernstadt
Seeheim-Jugendh
Oettingen
Reutlingen
Bad Ditzenbach

Marke
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
Suzuki
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Honda
Honda
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM

Suzuki

Bewerber
KTM GST BERLIN RACING
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

Yamaha Racing by neubertracing.com
stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki
FALCON otorsports

A-Team Neustrelitz
STC Racing

Motorrad Waldmann
ADAC Sudbaden e.V.

KTM Kosak Racing Team

Team Dennert-Racing/MJ Sport

Team MWR

Stag Racing

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

Monster Energy Kawasaki EIf Team Pfeil

Motorrad Waldmann
MX Shop Rhein Main
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Lap Times

SACTIMING

LIVE-TIMING & RESULTS
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fastet Laptime

1:49.490
1:49.921
1:50.544
1:50.899
1:51.195
1:51.698
1:52.240
1:52.993
1:53.555
1:563.752
1:53.862
1:54.146
1:54.419
1:54.953
1:56.229
1:56.265
1:56.437
1:56.604
1:56.832
1:56.909
1:57.131
1:57.497
1:57.788
1:58.364
1:59.420
1:59.454
1:59.875
2:00.151
2:03.206
2:04.044

gap Km/h Laps

0.431
1.054
1.409
1.705
2.208
2.750
3.504
4.085
4.262
4373
4.657
4.929
5.463
6.740
6.775
6.947
7.115
7.342
7.419
7.641
8.006
8.298
8.874
9.930
9.964
10.384
10.662
13.717
14.554

57.53
57.31
56.99
56.80
56.65
56.40
56.12
55.75
55.47
55.38
55.32
55.19
55.06
54.80
54.20
54.18
54.10
54.02
53.92
53.88
53.78
53.61
53.48
53.22
52.75
52.73
52.55
52.43
51.13
50.78

11
12
9

11
10
11
12
9

13
12
11
11
12
13
10
12
11
11
10
12
13
13
11
14
13
12
11
10
11
9
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